Relatério Geral - GERAL - Todos - 65 KM - SUB 30

Coloc.

1

2
3
4
5

Numero
100
102
104
101
106

1 DESAFIO FOR RIDE

Nome

LUCAS DE ALBUQUERQUE MARTINS
BRUNO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS
JOAO PAULO HELMER DAS CHAGAS
ROGERIO SIMAO FERREIRA

TIAGO NASCIMENTO FERREIRA

SX.

= £ £ £ £

Equipe
BIKERS CLUB ITABIRA
SEM EQUIPE
MOUNTAIN BIKE IBIRITE
LAPA BIKE MTB TEAM
LAPA BIKE MTB TEAM

Tempo
02:55:03
02:56:38
03:09:21
03:10:06
04:12:29
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